Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED LIGHT PANEL
with Integrated Emergency Battery Backup
Page 1/46/17/20
Combining top-of-the-line efficiency with a modern design and a focus on safety, the LED Light Panel is the ideal solution
for interior grid ceiling applications that require ongoing operation in times of an emergency. When the power cuts out,
the built-in battery backup kicks on, delivering power for up to 90 minutes, ensuring occupants visibility.

is not visible
3/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ROOT MODEL # WATTAGE CCT LUMENS
PT2EM 36 4000 4,500
EXT. MODEL # WATTAGE CCT LUMENS
PT2EM1835 18 3500 2,250
PT2EM2035 20 3500 2,500
PT2EM2535 25 3500 3,125
PT2EM3035 30 3500 3,750
PT2EM3635 36 3500 4,500
PT2EM1840 18 4000 2,250
PT2EM2040 20 4000 2,500
PT2EM2540 25 4000 3,125
PT2EM3040 30 4000 3,750
PT2EM1850 18 5000 2,250
PT2EM2050 20 5000 2,500
PT2EM2550 25 5000 3,125
PT2EM3050 30 5000 3,750
PT2EM3650 36 5000 4,500
ROOT MODEL # WATTAGE CCT LUMENS
PT4EM 50 4000 6,250
EXT. MODEL # WATTAGE CCT LUMENS
PT4EM2535 25 3500 3,125